
Cennik biletów miesięcznych Nowy Sącz - Kraków

 Odl.

Cennik biletów miesięcznych Nowy Sącz - Kraków

 Odl.
 Ulgowy 49%

 0      Nowy Sącz  Mda
 1  48,45      Nowy Sącz ul.Rejtana
 2  48,45  48,45      Nowy Sącz,Kilińsk iego-Stadion
 2  48,45  48,45  48,45      N. Sącz ul.Bulwar NarwikuMost2
 4  48,45  48,45  48,45  48,45      Nowy Sącz, Ul.Tarnowska
 5  48,45  48,45  48,45  48,45  48,45      Nowy Sącz Ul. Tarnowska Zabełc
 6  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65      W ielopole
 7  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65      W ielogłowy
 8  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65      Dąbrowa

 10  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65      Kurów
 12  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65      Tęgoborze Stara W ieś
 13  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35      Tęgoborze
 15  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35      Tęgoborze Just
 16  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35      Bilsko Roćmirowa
 18  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Łososina Dolna
 20  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Łososina Dolna Biała
 22  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Witowice Górne
 24  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Witowice Dolne
 26  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Wytrzyszcz
 29  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Czchów Zapora
 30  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Czchów Szpital
 31  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Czchów Miasto
 33  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Jurków
 35  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Tworkowa
 37  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Tymowa
 40  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Gosprzydowa
 43  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Gnojnik
 44  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Zawada Uszewska
 46  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Uszew
 47  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Uszew Skrzyżowanie
 49  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Okocim
 50  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Okocim Skrzyżowanie Poręba Spy
 51  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  63,75  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Okocim Kładka
 52  68,85  68,85  68,85  68,85  68,85  68,85  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Brzesko Park
 54  68,85  68,85  68,85  68,85  68,85  68,85  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Brzesko ul. Uczest Ruchu Oporu
 55  68,85  68,85  68,85  68,85  68,85  68,85  58,65  58,65  58,65  58,65  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Brzesko ul. Królowej Jadwigi

 102  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55     Kraków Prokocim Szp.
 104  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55     Kraków Bieżanowska
 105  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55     Kraków Kamieńsk iego
 106  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55     Kraków Rondo Matecznego
 109  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55     Kraków Centrum Kongresowe ICE
 110  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55     Kraków Jubilat
 111  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55     Kraków AGH/UR
 112  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55     Kraków Plac Inwalidów
 114  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  127,50  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55     Kraków MDA Ul. Bosacka

 Odl.
    Łososina Dolna

 20  43,35      Łososina Dolna Biała
 22  43,35  43,35      W itowice Górne
 24  43,35  43,35  43,35      W itowice Dolne
 26  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35      Wytrzyszcz
 29  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35      Czchów Zapora
 30  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35      Czchów Szpital
 31  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35      Czchów Miasto
 33  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35      Jurków
 35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  45,90  43,35  43,35  43,35      Tworkowa
 37  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35      Tymowa
 40  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35      Gosprzydowa
 43  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35      Gnojnik
 44  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35      Zawada Uszewska
 46  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Uszew
 47  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Uszew Skrzyżowanie
 49  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Okocim
 50  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Okocim Skrzyżowanie Poręba Spy
 51  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Okocim Kładka
 52  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Brzesko Park
 54  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Brzesko ul. Uczest Ruchu Oporu
 55  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35     Brzesko ul. Królowej Jadwigi

 102  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55     Kraków Prokocim Szp.
 104  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55     Kraków Bieżanowska
 105  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55     Kraków Kamieńsk iego
 106  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55     Kraków Rondo Matecznego
 109  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55     Kraków Centrum Kongresowe ICE
 110  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55     Kraków Jubilat
 111  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55     Kraków AGH/UR
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Cennik biletów miesięcznych Nowy Sącz - Kraków

 Odl.
 112  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55     Kraków Plac Inwalidów
 114  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55     Kraków MDA Ul. Bosacka

 Odl.
    Uszew

 47  43,35      Uszew Skrzyżowanie
 49  43,35  43,35      Okocim
 50  43,35  43,35  43,35      Okocim Skrzyżowanie Poręba Spy
 51  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35      Okocim Kładka
 52  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35      Brzesko Park
 54  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35      Brzesko ul. Uczest Ruchu Oporu
 55  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35  43,35      Brzesko ul. Królowej Jadwigi

 102  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  89,25  89,25      Kraków Prokocim Szp.
 104  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  89,25  89,25  48,45      Kraków Bieżanowska
 105  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  89,25  89,25  48,45  48,45      Kraków Kamieńsk iego
 106  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  89,25  89,25  48,45  48,45  48,45      Kraków Rondo Matecznego
 109  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  89,25  89,25  48,45  48,45  48,45  48,45      Kraków Centrum Kongresowe ICE
 110  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  89,25  89,25  48,45  48,45  48,45  48,45  48,45      Kraków Jubilat
 111  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  89,25  89,25  48,45  48,45  48,45  48,45  48,45  48,45      Kraków AGH/UR
 112  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  89,25  89,25  48,45  48,45  48,45  48,45  48,45  48,45  48,45     Kraków Plac Inwalidów
 114  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  104,55  89,25  89,25  48,45  48,45  48,45  48,45  48,45  48,45  48,45     Kraków MDA Ul. Bosacka

 Odl.
    Kraków Plac Inwalidów

 114  48,45      Kraków MDA Ul. Bosacka
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